
List of Holidays 
 

Day Date Holiday 

Sunday 06-04-2025 Ramnavami 

Thursday 10-04-2025 Mahaveer Jayanti 

Friday 11-04-2025 Mahatama Jyotiba Phule Jayanti  

Monday 14-04-2025 Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti 

Friday 18-04-2025 Good Friday 

Tuesday 29-04-2025 Parshuram Jayanti 

Monday – Tuesday 12-05-2025 to 01-07-2025 Summer Vacation (For Pre-Primary to Class V) 

Thursday – Tuesday 15-05-2025 to 01-07-2025 Summer Vacation (For Classes VI-VIII) 

Monday – Tuesday 26-05-2025 to 01-07-2025 Summer Vacation (For Classes IX-XII) 

Thursday 29-05-2025 Maharana Pratap Jayanti 

Saturday 07-06-2025 Id-ul-Zuha 

Sunday 06-07-2025 Moharrum (Subject to visibility of moon) 

Saturday 09-08-2025 Vishv Adivasi Divas 

Saturday 09-08-2025 Raksha Bandhan 

Saturday 16-08-2025 Janmashtami 

Tuesday 02-09-2025 Ramdev Jayanti 

Friday 05-09-2025 Barawafat (Subject to visibility of moon) 

Monday 22-09-2025 Navaratra Sthapana 

Tuesday 30-09-2025 Durgashtami 

Thursday 02-10-2025 Dussehra 

Saturday - Saturday 18-10-2025 to 25-10-2025 Diwali Break 

Wednesday 05-11-2025 Guru Nanak Jayanti 

Thursday 25-12-2025 Christmas 

Saturday 27-12-2025 Guru Gobind Singh Jayanti 

 
Note: 

Second Saturday of the month will be a holiday for entire school. 

Fourth Saturday of the month will be a holiday for Pre-Primary and Primary Section. 


